## \$250 Chevrolet Performance Engine Private Rebate Offer Select Chevrolet Performance LT Engines and a Long Block July 2024 Goodguys Event Columbus, OH Offer Valid: 07/12/2024 - 09/30/2024

## To receive your Chevrolet Performance Rebate Visa<sup>®</sup> Prepaid Card, follow these conditions of acceptance:

- 1. Attend the Goodguys Event in Columbus, OH (July 12th 14th, 2024). Retain your ticket stub and/or receipt because proof of attendance is required to qualify for this rebate.
- 2. Purchase an eligible Chevrolet Performance L8P Crate Engine\*, L8T Crate Engine\*, or L8T Long Block\* part as indicated on this form between July 12th and October 31st, 2024, from a GM Dealer or Chevrolet Performance Authorized Powertrain Reseller.
- 3. To receive your rebate reward faster, submit online!
  - To submit online: From a computer, tablet or mobile phone, go to gmpartsrebates.com. Click-to the \$250 Chevrolet Performance Private Offer tile, enter the purchase date, and click SUBMIT. Complete all form fields and upload a copy of your invoice and event ticket stub/receipt.
  - To submit via mail: Complete all information requested on this form accurately and legibly. Mail this form, a copy of your invoice, and your event ticket stub/receipt to the address listed to the right. Note: submission must be postmarked by November 30, 2024.
- 4. By providing your contact information below, you consent that GM and/or a GM dealer may contact you with any GM offer and GM product information. For more information on the GM Privacy Statement please visit our website http://www.gm.com/privacy.

	Custome	r Information Section	*Denotes Required Field
*First Name		*Last Name	
*Address			
*City		*State	*Zip Code
*Email			
I attended the July Goodguy	s Event in Columbus	, ОН.	
*GM Dealer/ Authorized Reseller Location	*Zip Code	*Date of Purchase (MM/DD/YY)	*Invoice/Repair Order Number
	□ 19435523	L8P CRATE ENGINE	
	19433750	L8T LONG BLOCK	
	19435733	L8T CRATE ENGINE	

To check the status of your rebate, please visit us at gmpartsrebates.com or call (866) 713-7284 weekdays, 8 am to 4 pm Central Time.

## Please allow up to 6-8 weeks for rebate processing.

Offer valid for customers who have purchased the part detailed above at participating Chevrolet, Buick, GMC or Cadillac Dealer or a Chevrolet Performance Authorized Powertrain Reseller located in the United States. A listing of the Chevrolet Performance Authorized Powertrain Resellers can be found at chevrolet.com/performance/resources. The customer must make purchase of the Chevrolet Performance parts by October 31, 2024 to be eligible for the rebate. This offer is available to retail customers with mailing addresses in the United States and U.S. territories. This offer is not valid on products being replaced under warranty. GM Company Vehicles are not eligible for this offer. Internal dealership sales are not eligible for this offer. This offer is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law. General Motors and their partners are not responsible for lost, late, damaged, illegible, misdirected or postage-due submissions. Any excessive submissions, misrepresentation or fraudulent information disqualifies the rebate and may give rise to criminal or civil prosecution. All rebates shall be governed by applicable state and federal laws. All terms, conditions and rules of this program are subject to change. All submitted materials become property of General Motors and will not be returned. Limit 5 per household. Rebate paid in the form of a Visa Prepaid Card. General Motors reserves the right to substitute a check of equal value in lieu of a Visa Prepaid Card at its discretion. Card is issued by Pathward<sup>®</sup>, N.A., Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. No cash access or recurring payments. Can be used everywhere Visa debit cards are accepted. Card valid for up to 6 months; unused funds will forfeit after the valid through date. Card terms and conditions apply. Please allow up to 6 to 8 weeks for delivery of the rebate. \*May be legal for off-road or competition use only. Visit www.chevroletperformance.com/emissions for more details.











Mail to: Chevrolet Performance Private Offer #2024034 P.O. Box 341835 Bartlett, TN 38134